
47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 55 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Abdul Kani Kader M 7/6/1967 56974 Active A&N Main
2 Tamin Taanu M 7/19/1969 34787 Active ANP Main
3 Sanyasi Rao Ch. M 1/17/1969 4213 Active AP Main
4 Venkateswarlu Ch. M 6/21/1968 4862 Active AP Main
5 Apparao Pulibanti M 7/1/1968 53912 Renewal Pending AP Main
6 Pradeep Basumatary M 1/19/1969 9125 Renewal Pending ASM Main
7 Rabin Chandra Sarma M 11/1/1967 10459 Renewal Pending ASM Main
8 Manoj Goel M 9/3/1968 56581 Active CAG Main
9 Kamalakar Rao M. M 2/18/1966 4858 Active CAG Main
10 Rajeev Sharma M 6/20/1967 1493 Active CAG Main
11 Jayant Dewangan M 7/31/1966 247 Active CG Main
12 Ananddhar Diwan M 12/19/1969 13454 Renewal Pending CG Main
13 Rajpal Singh M 12/8/1968 25898 Active CHG Main
14 Kawal Jit Singh M 3/14/1966 8981 Active DLI Main
15 Sunil Yadav M 1/8/1968 32726 Active DLI Main
16 Volusiano S. L. Doubado M 1/18/1968 33387 Renewal Pending GOA Main
17 Rajan Mathew M 2/3/1967 40644 Renewal Pending GOA Main
18 Eknath Naik M 6/22/1967 44457 Renewal Pending GOA Main
19 Vishnu Dutt Sharma M 1/1/1967 49039 Active GOA Main
20 Hetal Shah M 5/16/1967 32519 Active GUJ Main
21 Rajesh Kumar M 5/4/1967 33384 Active HAR Main
22 Sanjeev Magon M 12/5/1967 27988 Active HAR Main
23 Sunil Kumar M 6/26/1969 38731 Renewal Pending HP Main
24 Harinder Singh M 3/13/1968 49395 Active HP Main
25 Sanjeev Arora M 8/25/1969 28623 Active J&K Main
26 Ahmed Chisti Nazneen M 3/12/1966 26742 Active J&K Main
27 Rajesh Kumar M 5/5/1969 56737 Active JAR Main
28 Muraleedharan C. V. M 5/31/1966 53709 Active KER Main
29 Xavier Raphael M 5/6/1969 3558 Active KER Main
30 Harish Ramaraju M 7/15/1969 17353 Active KTK Main
31 Deepak Suman M 5/20/1968 5329 Active KTK Main
32 Shailesh Daga M 3/19/1968 10942 Active MAH Main
33 Murali Subramaniyam M 9/21/1965 1743 Active MAH Main
34 Lalthanzuala M 12/6/1966 9166 Active MIZ Main
35 Malsawmkima M 12/17/1969 5246 Active MIZ Main
36 Alok Kumar Juderaj Joseph M 3/27/1968 21628 Active MP Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 55 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
37 Parag Pandit M 1/29/1969 17014 Active MP Main
38 Achumi Yekhuvi M 3/26/1965 6975 Renewal Pending NAG Main
39 Ranjit Singh M 8/20/1968 5402 Active PNB Main
40 Santokh Singh M 3/20/1969 48660 Active PNB Main
41 Vineet Baya M 4/30/1969 53271 Active RAJ Main
42 Rajiv Dwivedi M 2/1/1967 20254 Active RAJ Main
43 Supriya Banerjee M 9/28/1966 11321 Active RBI Main
44 Chandrasekar P. M 2/3/1969 17112 Active RBI Main
45 Rajesh Pradhan M 4/2/1969 11230 Active SKM Main
46 Akbar M. M 6/16/1966 11423 Active TN Main
47 Prakash V.K. M 6/1/1967 20527 Active TN Main
48 Rameswar Saha M 5/21/1960 5459 Active TPR Main
49 Chilukuri Srinivas M 6/13/1969 54430 Active TS Main
50 Anil Agarwal M 7/1/1969 23775 Renewal Pending UP Main
51 Vivek M 1/8/1968 16251 Active UP Main
52 Dinesh Kandwal M 8/15/1969 9328 Active UTR Main
53 Rajendra Kumar Mishra M 1/5/1968 15904 Renewal Pending UTR Main
54 Kallol Gupta M 5/24/1966 40615 Active WB Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 55 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Raja Kumar G. M 5/23/1969 9447 Renewal Pending AP
2 Vikram Bhasin M 4/12/1967 7153 Active DLI
3 Gurinder Singh M 2/2/1967 49133 Active DLI
4 Felix Dias M 1/24/1966 20039 Renewal Pending GOA
5 Dolatsing Dodiya M 4/12/1965 11182 Renewal Pending GUJ
6 Mahendra Laljibhai Nalvaya M 4/25/1965 40537 Renewal Pending GUJ
7 Asim Pandya M 7/26/1965 40466 Active GUJ
8 Hemant Patel M 12/3/1966 8978 Active GUJ
9 Mitesh Patel M 2/5/1969 11754 Active GUJ
10 Jitendra Pradhan M 7/15/1966 27024 Active GUJ
11 K. V. Abu Rahman M 5/20/1969 32983 Active KER
12 Samod Arvind M 5/26/1968 57030 Active KER
13 Sreekumar G. M 11/22/1965 28326 Active KER
14 Ammar Kattack M 11/24/1967 48896 Active KER
15 Harisha A. T. M 11/21/1965 5324 Active KTK
16 Krishan Agarwal M 12/29/1968 40432 Active KTK
17 Deepak Bekwadkar M 10/20/1967 49222 Active KTK
18 Mahesh C.S. M 10/8/1968 14319 Active KTK
19 Gopakumar Chandran M 3/29/1969 56363 Renewal Pending KTK
20 Manjunatha M. M 2/10/1966 9299 Active KTK
21 Prabhu S. G. M 12/3/1969 9298 Renewal Pending KTK
22 Sanjay Dhakite M 3/15/1968 16064 Active MAH
23 Ramesh Golande M 4/12/1966 32118 Active MAH
24 Padmanabha Iyer Sasikumar M 5/28/1969 38443 Active MAH
25 Atul Kulkarni M 5/17/1967 14348 Renewal Pending MAH
26 Savio Lamb M 1/27/1969 23377 Active MAH
27 Kiran Makode M 8/9/1969 6904 Active MAH
28 Bharat Malik M 6/13/1968 38257 Active MAH
29 Gurmeet Singh Matharu M 8/27/1965 8626 Active MAH
30 Vijay Mhatre M 2/7/1968 13025 Active MAH
31 Prashant Mukherjee M 10/24/1967 11327 Active MAH
32 Satish Mundada M 12/6/1965 40893 Renewal Pending MAH
33 Dinesh Pandey M 3/26/1969 5577 Active MAH
34 Mahesh Parab M 6/18/1965 37546 Active MAH
35 Pankaj Shah M 5/22/1964 29880 Renewal Pending MAH
36 Dnyaneshwar Shinde M 12/9/1966 23691 Active MAH
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 55 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
37 Naresh Bagde M 5/20/1969 23620 Active MP
38 Piyush Bhatnagar M 7/22/1966 20260 Active MP
39 Rajib Ghosh M 12/27/1969 50810 Active MP
40 Manoj Kumar Krishna Panicker M 5/28/1968 34594 Renewal Pending PY
41 Ajay Bhagat M 7/27/1969 36236 Renewal Pending RAJ
42 Madhu P. M 5/6/1969 44103 Active TN
43 Sunil Kumar Surendran M 1/5/1969 37308 Active TN
44 Narasimha Srinivas B. M 1/5/1969 37596 Active TS
45 Prabhakar Rao Koluguri M 6/13/1965 28963 Active TS
46 Sudhakar Kothagattu M 6/15/1968 35770 Renewal Pending TS
47 Jithender Reddy Mula M 8/9/1965 7020 Renewal Pending TS
48 Raju Prasad Padala M 9/21/1968 32460 Active TS
49 Vijaya Kumar Porika M 10/2/1969 32138 Active TS
50 Ramprasad Tulluri M 8/6/1969 19823 Active TS
51 Jitendra Chauhan M 11/25/1968 32764 Active UP
52 Himanshu Goel M 2/18/1965 17260 Active UP
53 Shakti Sharma M 8/20/1965 9366 Active UP
54 Bhanu Pratap Singh M 7/8/1965 52392 Renewal Pending UP
55 Rajeev Kumar Singh M 7/12/1969 5386 Active UP
56 Veerendra Kumar M 12/4/1965 5385 Active UP
57 Bhupesh Pant M 3/15/1969 9216 Active UTR
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 55 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 David Lalawmpuia M MIZ Main
2 Ha Vareishang M MNP Main
3 Heny M MNP Main
4 Jitendar Bisht M UTR Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 55 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Leelavathi Antharvedi F 4/28/1966 9096 Renewal Pending AP Main
2 Sargun R. Arora F 10/2/1965 48786 Active CHG Main
3 Seema Saini F 3/16/1968 19903 Active CHG Main
4 Manjiri Moktali F 5/18/1967 2552 Active GOA Main
5 Jahnvi Adhikary F 9/2/1969 14144 Active GUJ Main
6 Sharmila Verma F 9/18/1967 23100 Active GUJ Main
7 Renu Mehta F 1/7/1966 28347 Active HAR Main
8 Bala Khema F 12/8/1969 38697 Active J&K Main
9 Santha P. K. F 2/16/1968 52850 Active KER Main
10 Rajalakshmi Santhilal F 5/13/1968 26753 Renewal Pending KER Main
11 Vaishali Menon F 3/6/1968 48574 Active KTK Main
12 Poorva Ranade F 7/23/1966 19806 Active KTK Main
13 Safiya Anjum Farooqui F 10/1/1965 48873 Active MAH Main
14 Balvinder Kaur Sapra F 5/28/1966 7795 Active MAH Main
15 Sherly Bharadwaj F 5/30/1968 49431 Renewal Pending MP Main
16 Poonam Tatwawadi F 8/8/1968 1516 Active MP Main
17 Shalini Yadav F 2/21/1969 23616 Active MP Main
18 Suman Sharma F 1/1/1968 28425 Renewal Pending RAJ Main
19 Shashi Yadav F 6/7/1965 38735 Active RAJ Main
20 Tessy Joseph F 5/30/1965 11429 Active TN Main
21 Mrinalini Rao F 8/18/1969 45877 Active TN Main
22 Shobha Nargundkar F 12/9/1968 57158 Active TS Main
23 Swaroopa Rani Pidugu F 11/26/1966 57166 Active TS Main
24 Lalita Bagadthey F 9/29/1967 28484 Active WB Main
25 Manisha Kabiraj F 10/21/1968 14479 Renewal Pending WB Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 55 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Sharat Chandra Mukherjee F 8/16/1966 24696 CG
2 Madhavi Kurumbhati F 11/4/1969 53328 Active MAH
3 Meena Kumari K. F 5/31/1969 33621 Renewal Pending PY
4 Aley Cherian F 12/11/1968 8838 Active TN
5 Sumathi Palani F 4/10/1967 45727 Active TN
6 Kasthuri Vasanthi Parthasarathy F 10/11/1969 35176 Active TN
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 55 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Shobha Gowda F KTK
2 Sandhya Adhangle F MAH Main
3 Vaishanav Sundari F RAJ
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 55 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Abdul Kani Kader M 7/6/1967 56974 Active A&N Main

Ranjith Kumar Viswanathan M 1/22/1967 56973 Active A&N Main
2 Venkata Raju A. M 7/30/1967 5120 Active AP Main

Lingeswara Rao B. V. S. K. M 12/29/1967 5269 Active AP Main
3 Sanyasi Rao Ch. M 1/17/1969 4213 Active AP Main

Vibhor Swaroop M 3/8/1966 6955 Active UP Main
4 Bijoy Barman M 3/1/1969 6832 Active ASM Main

Rajeev Sharma M 6/20/1967 1493 Active CAG Main
5 Pradeep Basumatary M 1/19/1969 9125 Renewal Pending ASM Main

Bastav Neog M 3/19/1969 5491 Renewal Pending ASM Main
6 Surendra Kumar Chandra M 11/3/1968 9177 Active BHR Main

Jai Prakash Singh M 8/27/1966 6978 Renewal Pending BHR Main
7 Firozshah A M 5/31/1965 6795 Renewal Pending CAG Main

Anil Kumar V. M. M 5/30/1969 37630 Renewal Pending CAG Main
8 Ananddhar Diwan M 12/19/1969 13454 Renewal Pending CG Main

Rajesh Kumar Gupta M 9/5/1965 10630 CG Main
9 Rakesh Bhardwaj M 11/18/1968 49134 Active DLI Main

Sunil Yadav M 1/8/1968 32726 Active DLI Main
10 Aniruddha Bhosle M 11/13/1968 33388 Active GOA Main

Agnelo Da Chuna M 1/1/1968 33581 Active GOA Main
11 Wilson Cipriano D&Apos;Souza M 3/28/1966 23122 Renewal Pending GOA Main

Dhananjay Sirsat M 6/23/1967 40645 Active GOA Main
12 Harisingh Gurkha M 9/20/1965 217 Active GUJ Main

Kartik Upadhyay M 9/16/1968 14019 Renewal Pending GUJ Main
13 Naveen Miglani M 11/4/1969 15244 Active HAR Main

Pankaj Kumar M 5/24/1968 10389 Active HAR Main
14 Sunil Kumar M 6/26/1969 38731 Renewal Pending HP Main

Tilak Thakur M 3/9/1969 38730 Renewal Pending HP Main
15 Raju Chawla M 2/1/1965 9196 Renewal Pending J&K Main

Vikas Verma M 4/4/1969 35021 Active J&K Main
16 Dilip Tirkey M 1/5/1969 46683 Active JAR Main

Kuldeep Tirkey M 7/5/1964 20276 Active JAR Main
17 Rana Divakaran M 2/13/1968 32975 Active KER Main

Nazar Kunju M 5/21/1965 57031 Active KER Main
18 Harish Ramaraju M 7/15/1969 17353 Active KTK Main

Deepak Suman M 5/20/1968 5329 Active KTK Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 55 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
19 Ayaz Bilawala M 11/21/1968 10943 Renewal Pending MAH Main

Shailesh Daga M 3/19/1968 10942 Active MAH Main
20 Lalthanzuala M 12/6/1966 9166 Active MIZ Main

Lalhmunsiama Siama M 2/22/1968 23304 Renewal Pending MIZ Main
21 Luwang M.Romesh M 3/1/1965 7170 Renewal Pending MNP Main

Soman Singh Maisnam M 2/15/1967 8990 Renewal Pending MNP Main
22 Ambrish Nadkar M 9/14/1968 14481 Active MP Main

Rajesh Talwar M 3/30/1968 38658 Active MP Main
23 Manish Arora M 12/11/1968 5338 Active PNB Main

Ranjit Singh M 8/20/1968 5402 Active PNB Main
24 Ajay Bhagat M 7/27/1969 36236 Renewal Pending RAJ Main

Rajeev Surana M 9/6/1969 38739 Active RAJ Main
25 Kiran Kumar Pradhan M 6/1/1963 56956 Active SKM Main

Rajesh Pradhan M 4/2/1969 11230 Active SKM Main
26 Sivaprakash R. M 4/11/1968 11430 Active TN Main

Karthikeyan V. M 1/27/1969 5471 Active TN Main
27 Swaraj Deb M 1/18/1964 11484 Active TPR Main

Rameswar Saha M 5/21/1960 5459 Active TPR Main
28 Narasimha Srinivas B. M 1/5/1969 37596 Active TS Main

Venkateswarlu Ch. M 6/21/1968 4862 Active AP Main
29 Jitendra Chauhan M 11/25/1968 32764 Active UP Main

Arun Kumar Har Bir Singh M 5/27/1966 9265 Active UP Main
30 Debesh Banerjee M 1/2/1967 11315 Active WB Main

Kallol Gupta M 5/24/1966 40615 Active WB Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 55 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Srinivasa Rao Dindi M 8/25/1968 53777 Active AP

Narayana Raju Karibandi M 11/7/1966 56514 Active AP
2 Raja Kumar G. M 5/23/1969 9447 Renewal Pending AP

Ramprasad Tulluri M 8/6/1969 19823 Active TS
3 Kamalakar Rao M. M 2/18/1966 4858 Active CAG

Hemant Patel M 12/3/1966 8978 Active GUJ
4 Debashish Hazra M 7/6/1968 17048 Renewal Pending CG

Sunil Malani M 11/12/1968 49568 CG
5 Kawal Jit Singh M 3/14/1966 8981 Active DLI

S. Dalbir Singh Suri M 9/23/1968 48801 Renewal Pending DLI
6 Edwin Cortez M 10/13/1969 28575 Active GOA

Edwin De Menezes M 10/30/1969 28576 Active GOA
7 Rajan Mathew M 2/3/1967 40644 Renewal Pending GOA

Vishnu Dutt Sharma M 1/1/1967 49039 Active GOA
8 Arvind Gangani M 12/30/1968 2038 Active GUJ

Sanjay Ray M 1/9/1969 79 Active WB
9 Jitendra Pradhan M 7/15/1966 27024 Active GUJ

Hetal Shah M 5/16/1967 32519 Active GUJ
10 Herbinder Singh Rana M 7/4/1969 55986 Active GUJ

Surendra Das Satish Kumar M 3/26/1969 38102 Active GUJ
11 Lakshman Dutt M 12/31/1965 53462 Renewal Pending HAR

Rajkumar Tyagi M 3/10/1968 53461 Renewal Pending HAR
12 Rajesh Kumar M 5/4/1967 33384 Active HAR

Kiran Makode M 8/9/1969 6904 Active MAH
13 Sanjeev Arora M 8/25/1969 28623 Active J&K

Ahmed Chisti Nazneen M 3/12/1966 26742 Active J&K
14 Samod Arvind M 5/26/1968 57030 Active KER

Ammar Kattack M 11/24/1967 48896 Active KER
15 Muraleedharan C. V. M 5/31/1966 53709 Active KER

Joy K.A. M 12/17/1968 19877 Active KER
16 Sreekumar G. M 11/22/1965 28326 Active KER

Thomas Tomy Mundiyanickal M 5/14/1967 37626 Active KER
17 Xavier Raphael M 5/6/1969 3558 Active KER

Mathew Thomas M 5/28/1965 45177 Active KER
18 Samad Ibrahim Abdul M 1/21/1967 32996 Active KTK

Kishore Kumar C. K. M 6/28/1965 31505 Active KTK
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 55 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
19 Krishan Agarwal M 12/29/1968 40432 Active KTK

Manjunatha M. M 2/10/1966 9299 Active KTK
20 Mahesh C.S. M 10/8/1968 14319 Active KTK

A. Padmanaban Venkatesan M 7/16/1968 34514 Active KTK
21 Gopakumar Chandran M 3/29/1969 56363 Renewal Pending KTK

Roshan Jivraj Kunder M 6/16/1967 16952 Active KTK
22 Gopal Chokhani M 3/16/1969 57054 Active MAH

Savio Lamb M 1/27/1969 23377 Active MAH
23 Rajesh D&Apos;Souza M 11/14/1969 11276 Renewal Pending MAH

Balakrishna P.M. M 12/27/1966 11237 Active MAH
24 Shrinivas Devasthale M 4/30/1968 37610 Active MAH

Nitin Konkar M 5/16/1966 37618 Active MAH
25 Sanjay Dhakite M 3/15/1968 16064 Active MAH

Vijay Mhatre M 2/7/1968 13025 Active MAH
26 Ramesh Golande M 4/12/1966 32118 Active MAH

Suresh Mohite M 2/24/1966 32425 Active MAH
27 Padmanabha Iyer Sasikumar M 5/28/1969 38443 Active MAH

Ribe Laa M 4/10/1969 9160 Active ANP
28 Joseph Mathew M 6/21/1966 23159 Active MAH

Ravi M. V. M 5/15/1966 31271 Active KER
29 Nilesh Kelkar M 8/5/1969 41306 Active MAH

Madhukar Kumakula M 11/5/1969 32127 Active TS
30 Atul Kulkarni M 5/17/1967 14348 Renewal Pending MAH

Gurmeet Singh Matharu M 8/27/1965 8626 Active MAH
31 Prashant Mukherjee M 10/24/1967 11327 Active MAH

Bhramar Sengar M 10/7/1965 18450 Active MAH
32 Satish Mundada M 12/6/1965 40893 Renewal Pending MAH

Pankaj Shah M 5/22/1964 29880 Renewal Pending MAH
33 Benhur Solomon M 10/10/1966 9306 Active MAH

Anand Vithalkar M 11/1/1966 9027 Active MAH
34 Luny Heny M 8/6/1968 14298 Renewal Pending MNP

Shabhulal Pradhan M 3/1/1969 9169 Renewal Pending MNP
35 Naresh Bagde M 5/20/1969 23620 Active MP

Piyush Bhatnagar M 7/22/1966 20260 Active MP
36 Shailendra Bagre M 5/10/1965 27084 Active MP

Vivek Anand Tatwawadi M 10/7/1964 72 Active MP
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 55 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
37 Alok Kumar Juderaj Joseph M 3/27/1968 21628 Active MP

Parag Pandit M 1/29/1969 17014 Active MP
38 Hemanta Nayak M 6/15/1967 53790 Renewal Pending ORI

Manoranjan Panda M 2/25/1968 45488 Renewal Pending ORI
39 Ramesh Chand Chaudhary M 5/8/1964 23212 Renewal Pending RAJ

Rakesh Kumar Gupta M 1/5/1968 20233 Renewal Pending RAJ
40 Umasankar Appachi Gounder M 5/3/1968 35243 Active TN

Vivekanandan Palanisamy M 6/25/1965 19957 Active TN
41 Annamalat M M 5/19/1965 8841 Active TN

Arunachallam Veiraiah M 4/7/1968 8919 Active TN
42 Madhu P. M 5/6/1969 44103 Active TN

Sundarakrishnan P. S. M 10/19/1966 29578 Active TN
43 Keshava Murthy Gaddam M 10/10/1966 32467 Active TS

Sudhakar Kothagattu M 6/15/1968 35770 Renewal Pending TS
44 Prabhakar Rao Koluguri M 6/13/1965 28963 Active TS

Raju Prasad Padala M 9/21/1968 32460 Active TS
45 Jithender Reddy Mula M 8/9/1965 7020 Renewal Pending TS

Yadagiri Rao Topucherla M 1/26/1965 11451 Renewal Pending AP
46 Siva Nagesh Kumar Munagala M 8/8/1968 47739 Active TS

Subramanyam V. S. M 6/9/1965 5259 Active AP
47 Vijaya Kumar Porika M 10/2/1969 32138 Active TS

Sampath Suddala M 6/14/1965 32139 Active TS
48 Himanshu Goel M 2/18/1965 17260 Active UP

Piyush Jain M 6/16/1966 8996 Renewal Pending GUJ
49 Sanjeev Khandeleal M 1/10/1965 6944 Active UP

Vivek M 1/8/1968 16251 Active UP
50 Naveen Pandey M 11/5/1956 48720 Active UP

Veerendra Kumar M 12/4/1965 5385 Active UP
51 Shakti Sharma M 8/20/1965 9366 Active UP

Rajeev Kumar Singh M 7/12/1969 5386 Active UP
52 Rajendra Kumar Mishra M 1/5/1968 15904 Renewal Pending UTR

Mitesh Patel M 2/5/1969 11754 Active GUJ
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 55 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Kalom Pait M ANP Main

Tamin Taanu M 7/19/1969 34787 Active ANP Main
2 Apurva Dave M GUJ

Nimish Desai M 8/15/1967 56953 Active GUJ
3 Chaturbhuj Naik M ORI Main

Samir Kumar Sahoo M 3/19/1968 14497 Active ORI Main
4 Jitendar Bisht M UTR Main

Dinesh Kandwal M 8/15/1969 9328 Active UTR Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 55 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Sangeeta Rajgopalan F 5/9/1966 1507 Active CG Main

Poonam Tatwawadi F 8/8/1968 1516 Active MP Main
2 Sargun R. Arora F 10/2/1965 48786 Active CHG Main

Hemin Baghe F 1/15/1967 8946 Active CG Main
3 Seema Saini F 3/16/1968 19903 Active CHG Main

Balvinder Kaur Sapra F 5/28/1966 7795 Active MAH Main
4 Jahnvi Adhikary F 9/2/1969 14144 Active GUJ Main

Sharmila Verma F 9/18/1967 23100 Active GUJ Main
5 Rajalakshmi Santhilal F 5/13/1968 26753 Renewal Pending KER Main

Nipuna Sasidharan F 12/23/1963 26752 Active KER Main
6 Lynette Nazareth F 9/25/1963 56711 Active KTK Main

Marie Padival F 2/17/1966 11104 Active KTK Main
7 Vaishali Agashe F 12/8/1968 6804 Active MAH Main

Kavita Dixit F 2/8/1966 2049 Active LIC Main
8 Rajashree Shirish Bhave F 10/15/1961 5113 Renewal Pending MAH Main

Rajshree Nitin Bhave F 6/9/1966 11039 Active MAH Main
9 Saroj Sawant F 10/7/1965 13981 Active MAH Main

Suzanne Venglet F 12/14/1965 8925 Active TN Main
10 Aley Cherian F 12/11/1968 8838 Active TN Main

Mrinalini Rao F 8/18/1969 45877 Active TN Main
11 Savithri Kotha F 6/30/1967 4783 Renewal Pending TS Main

Swaroopa Rani Pidugu F 11/26/1966 57166 Active TS Main
12 Lalita Bagadthey F 9/29/1967 28484 Active WB Main

Manisha Kabiraj F 10/21/1968 14479 Renewal Pending WB Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 55 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Ami Gandhi F 12/27/1969 23369 Active GUJ

Arusha Nimish Patel F 4/13/1968 48797 Active GUJ
2 Anithakumari E F 5/31/1969 56596 Active KER

Safiya Iyyil F 5/5/1966 48893 Active KER
3 Jessy K F 5/28/1968 56759 Active KER

Kavithaa S. F 12/22/1969 8840 Active TN
4 Santha P. K. F 2/16/1968 52850 Active KER

Keerthi Pradeep F 10/26/1966 5303 Active KTK
5 Safiya Anjum Farooqui F 10/1/1965 48873 Active MAH

Shashi Yadav F 6/7/1965 38735 Active RAJ
6 Sujata Mehta F 8/14/1965 22740 Active MAH

Sybil Miranda F 7/2/1965 56846 Active MAH
7 Lavanya Pawar F 7/29/1966 46515 Active MAH

Rashmi Thakral F 2/12/1969 20302 Active UTR
8 Sherly Bharadwaj F 5/30/1968 49431 Renewal Pending MP

Meena Kumari K. F 5/31/1969 33621 Renewal Pending PY
9 Nutan Pradip Asher F 9/13/1960 23535 Active TN

Kasthuri Vasanthi Parthasarathy F 10/11/1969 35176 Active TN
10 Sumathi Palani F 4/10/1967 45727 Active TN

Rekha Singh F 11/21/1965 36268 Active UP
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 55 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Anand Kanwar F RAJ Main

Suman Sharma F 1/1/1968 28425 Renewal Pending RAJ Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 55 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Sanyasi Rao Ch. M 1/17/1969 4213 Active AP Main

Kavita Dixit F 2/8/1966 2049 Active LIC Main
2 Narayana Raju Karibandi M 11/7/1966 56514 Active AP Main

Leelavathi Antharvedi F 4/28/1966 9096 Renewal Pending AP Main
3 Bijoy Barman M 3/1/1969 6832 Active ASM Main

Manjiri Moktali F 5/18/1967 2552 Active GOA Main
4 Vikram Bhasin M 4/12/1967 7153 Active DLI Main

Amrit Versha Kohli F 4/4/1963 7152 Active DLI Main
5 Vishnu Dutt Sharma M 1/1/1967 49039 Active GOA Main

Harneet Assi F 10/23/1968 49481 Renewal Pending GOA Main
6 Harisingh Gurkha M 9/20/1965 217 Active GUJ Main

Sharmila Verma F 9/18/1967 23100 Active GUJ Main
7 Vikas Verma M 4/4/1969 35021 Active J&K Main

Bala Khema F 12/8/1969 38697 Active J&K Main
8 Deepak Suman M 5/20/1968 5329 Active KTK Main

Vaishali Menon F 3/6/1968 48574 Active KTK Main
9 Swaraj Deb M 1/18/1964 11484 Active TPR Main

Mitali Deb F 7/9/1968 48391 Active TPR Main
10 Chilukuri Srinivas M 6/13/1969 54430 Active TS Main

Shobha Nargundkar F 12/9/1968 57158 Active TS Main
11 Vibhor Swaroop M 3/8/1966 6955 Active UP Main

Sangeeta Rajgopalan F 5/9/1966 1507 Active CG Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 55 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Lingeswara Rao B. V. S. K. M 12/29/1967 5269 Active AP

Suzanne Venglet F 12/14/1965 8925 Active TN
2 Raja Kumar G. M 5/23/1969 9447 Renewal Pending AP

Kavithaa S. F 12/22/1969 8840 Active TN
3 Kamalakar Rao M. M 2/18/1966 4858 Active CAG

Saroj Sawant F 10/7/1965 13981 Active MAH
4 Rajpal Singh M 12/8/1968 25898 Active CHG

Hemin Baghe F 1/15/1967 8946 Active CG
5 Kawal Jit Singh M 3/14/1966 8981 Active DLI

Rajshree Nitin Bhave F 6/9/1966 11039 Active MAH
6 Sunil Yadav M 1/8/1968 32726 Active DLI

Sargun R. Arora F 10/2/1965 48786 Active CHG
7 Hemant Patel M 12/3/1966 8978 Active GUJ

Ami Gandhi F 12/27/1969 23369 Active GUJ
8 Hetal Shah M 5/16/1967 32519 Active GUJ

Arusha Nimish Patel F 4/13/1968 48797 Active GUJ
9 Muraleedharan C. V. M 5/31/1966 53709 Active KER

Anithakumari E F 5/31/1969 56596 Active KER
10 Percy Joseph Desmond M 5/19/1961 5087 Active KER

Keerthi Pradeep F 10/26/1966 5303 Active KTK
11 Joy K.A. M 12/17/1968 19877 Active KER

Safiya Iyyil F 5/5/1966 48893 Active KER
12 Kishore Kumar C. K. M 6/28/1965 31505 Active KTK

Marie Padival F 2/17/1966 11104 Active KTK
13 Harish Ramaraju M 7/15/1969 17353 Active KTK

Bhagya Ravi Kumar F 6/22/1969 14341 Renewal Pending KTK
14 Rajesh D&Apos;Souza M 11/14/1969 11276 Renewal Pending MAH

Deepali Joshi F 1/7/1969 14345 Active MAH
15 Shirish Ghan M 12/4/1969 11242 Active MAH

Madhavi Kurumbhati F 11/4/1969 53328 Active MAH
16 Padmanabha Iyer Sasikumar M 5/28/1969 38443 Active MAH

Balvinder Kaur Sapra F 5/28/1966 7795 Active MAH
17 Atul Kulkarni M 5/17/1967 14348 Renewal Pending MAH

Aley Cherian F 12/11/1968 8838 Active TN
18 Savio Lamb M 1/27/1969 23377 Active MAH

Clare Young Celicia F 11/29/1963 45879 Active MAH
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 55 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
19 Kiran Makode M 8/9/1969 6904 Active MAH

Poonam Tatwawadi F 8/8/1968 1516 Active MP
20 Balakrishna P.M. M 12/27/1966 11237 Active MAH

Sujata Mehta F 8/14/1965 22740 Active MAH
21 Bhramar Sengar M 10/7/1965 18450 Active MAH

Safiya Anjum Farooqui F 10/1/1965 48873 Active MAH
22 Anand Vithalkar M 11/1/1966 9027 Active MAH

Lavanya Pawar F 7/29/1966 46515 Active MAH
23 Manoj Kumar Krishna Panicker M 5/28/1968 34594 Renewal Pending PY

Meena Kumari K. F 5/31/1969 33621 Renewal Pending PY
24 Krishan Kumar Sharma M 4/1/1964 28426 Renewal Pending RAJ

Suman Sharma F 1/1/1968 28425 Renewal Pending RAJ
25 Sundarakrishnan P. S. M 10/19/1966 29578 Active TN

Mrinalini Rao F 8/18/1969 45877 Active TN
26 Sunil Kumar Surendran M 1/5/1969 37308 Active TN

Santha P. K. F 2/16/1968 52850 Active KER
27 Prakash V.K. M 6/1/1967 20527 Active TN

Sumathi Palani F 4/10/1967 45727 Active TN
28 Arunachallam Veiraiah M 4/7/1968 8919 Active TN

Kasthuri Vasanthi Parthasarathy F 10/11/1969 35176 Active TN
29 Jithender Reddy Mula M 8/9/1965 7020 Renewal Pending TS

Savithri Kotha F 6/30/1967 4783 Renewal Pending TS

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 20          3/7/2025 9:47:28 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 55 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Rakesh Sharma M 12/30/1968 40393 Active DLI Main

Rainoka Bhat DLI Main
2 Vaishnav Sundari RAJ

K.G. Gupta M RAJ
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